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REAL PROPERTY BECOMING SUBJECT TO TAXATION SINCE THE LAST PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT OR OMITTED FROM ASSESSMENT ROLLS THE PREVIOUS YEARS.
Assessment of Taxable Real Property in the of , County of , Minn., for the Year 19__ .
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Assessment Roll For the Year 1965 and Tax Lis

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

IN WHOSE NAME ASSESSED Number ot

Sec. Town Acres of
SUBDIVISION or or Rng. Land

Lot Block

Acres

6

13
14
15 |
16
17
18

19

20

e S S — B e
t of Real Property in the

*Where “Yes" is Indicated in Homestead Column, Identify Description on Which House is Located by Letter “H" under the Word “Yes."

MILLER-DAVIS CO,, MINNEARPOLIS

_ TRUE AND FULL VALUATIONS

= *Indicate Type of Property: R-Residential, C-Commercial, I-Industrial, U-Utility, F-

Farm, L-Lakeshore, T-Timber, M-Mineral

ABSESSED VALUATIONS

| | !
Indi- |Agrt. Indl- i!

VALUATIONS BY 8CHOOL
EQUALIZED BY DEPARTME

DISTRICTS AS
T OF TAXATION

Home- Seas.| Type | Exclusive of | BUILDINGS

Yes | Yes | Pro-

Ne. School District |

Over 84,000 [Permanently

EQ
Up to 84,000 Homestead | Real Estate % Boand o} | VALUE

)

1o

!

|
|
|

DiskitL/  District
: jNon.z.., '\3317 [No...
iRale...Tﬂ..‘v Rate..........
(" {111 'ﬁﬂ%"'

[Rate.........

7

Dollars | Dollars

-

=

-

|
|
|

44

IR

SESS

Cass County, Minnesota, for Taxes Payable in the Year 1966.

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

Month Day Year




